Exploded view HARKEN

Exploded view
Radial Winch 50.2 STA, STC, STCW

g;-q )

50 Ve

Radial Winch 50.2 ST n Installation and Maintenance Manual



Radial Winch 50.2 STA, STC, STCW

i
. "

N~

my

Radial Winch 50.2 ST Installation and Maintenance Manual



Parts lists

Parts List
Radial Winch 50.2 STA

A= drum in anodised aluminium

1 1| A94134700 Assy Base Winch 50 18 5 | M0606303 Screw M8x25 UNI 5931
Base W50 :
ol M0 19 2 | ATM35100 Bearing 085x@97x26
1| S413350080 Roller 96119 20 1| S413520080 | Spacer
1| S4152300A7 Bushing 022x025x9.5 21 1| A94142200 Assy Central Shaft W50
1 S414890080 Bushing A9%@11x7 Central shaft W50 ST
1| $413330085 Bushing @12x014x11 1 | $413880002 Washer 917 2x032x1.5
2 1| A94134900 Assy Skirt Winch 50 22 Winch Serial Number Sticker
Skirt W50 :
Wirch Product Sticker** gj 1 zﬂgiggg’;g ;Eﬁ;ém support
3 1| S413020004 Gear 212 .
, 25 1| 5281690097 Red line
‘ ! SHBDE0004 o 26 1 A94134300 Assy Jaws Winch 50
5 1| 278170002 Washer £12.5x@48x1.5 ower Jaw 150
6 1| S412800041 Gear 230 Upper Jaw W50
/ 1 S414260004 Pawls Carrier @8xN2 1 5414280080 Peeler W46 - 50
. 27 Screw UNIEN IS0 1207:1996 - M6x35
9 | 6 |S000380001 | Pawl Spring g8" 4| Moootags
10| 1| SH5500041 | Gear 220 8 | 1 | S413440019 | Stripper Am W50
11| 1 | S41610004 |PinionZ11 29 | 3 |Meoo7103 |ScrewM6x50 UNIG107
13 2| 5281340080 | Spacer roller bearings 3 1| A94136400 Assy Socket W20-80
14 1| S413120002 | Washer 322.5x045x1 %)clftl-gnd/egvzl/ZO/Bé)
in (10 1| S415130085 fasher 7. 7x025%5.
o 1 & RUIL Pin 050121825 1 M0614303 Screw M8x20 UNI 6109
16 1 A94156000 Assy Gear 711
Gear 711

2 | 5414900080 Bushing £12x014x8

17 1| A94134800 Assy Housing Winch 50
Housing Winch 50

1| S414900080 Bushing #12x014x8

1| S413330085 Bushing @12x014x11
Heli-coil M6x9

1| S4133200B3 Bushing for support

*Available with service kit; see website www.harken.com

**Winch product sticker = HARKEN s

www

E\i”t www.harken.com
WARNING =28 = X (+39) 031-3523511 MADE IN ITALY

Radial Winch 50.2 ST m Installation and Maintenance Manual



